
IP 
44

1 x LED

36 W

2500 lm

64 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2500 lm

36 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 0.47 in

Diameter: 23.43 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Color of housing: White

Electric 

System power: 36 W

Protection 

IP: 44

Product data sheet
LEDGE RECESSED CIRCLE OPAL 600X600 3000K 36W DALI WT
120922
DEFA LIGHTING

Interior fitting to be recessed in T-profile ceiling. Frame in aluminium powder painted in white RAL 9010. Opal acrylic diffuser. Ledge is

delivered ”plug&play”, complete with 1.5m 2-pol cable and plug from driver. DALI version supplied with 1.5m 4pol cable from driver, DALI

entries with DA, DA marking. The driver and the LED panel are connected with 1m cable. 

Light output 1 
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